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Project Titles

	Project Title
	1ary Con-tact 
	IC Super-visor
	Ext. Super-visor


	1. A systematic review (e.g. of the literature on vaccine development or biological vector control – influenza or malaria)
	NFe*
	NFe
	

	1. Policy Report on quantitative research (might involve simple mathematical modelling)
	NFe*
	NFe
	

	1. The impact of transport infrastructure on provider choice in low income countries
	KH
	PS (KH)
	

	1. Systematic Review of Performance of sputum induction compared to other techniques to improve sample collection in TB diagnosis
	NF
	GC
	PH

	1. Literature review of the effectiveness of the various therapeutic models currently employed with torture survivors (preferably for a student with some psychology background or a medical student)
	AK (FFT)
	MS
	

	1. The link between health and agriculture
	KW
	MS
	

	1. Prevention of liver cancer in low income countries?
	*PV
	
	

	1. The extent of health consequences of alcohol abuse in the former Soviet Union?
	*PV
	
	

	1. The built environment in the UK and its relationship to SES and health?
	*PV
	
	

	1. Analyzing survey data for trends in iron supplementation in ANC clinic (coverage by country or over time).  
	ME
	
	

	1. The NHS Health Check Programme in London: Is it addressing the needs of ethnic minority groups?
	AM
	
	

	1. Strategies for supporting adherence and reducing treatment default in drug-resistant TB treatment
	GC
	HC
	NF




* Please note that only half one of Paolo’s project’s will go ahead

· Neil Ferguson will only be taking on one project
1
Imperial College Supervisors
AL   	Ajit Lalvani
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LW 	Liz Wilson (contact for Katy Watson)
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External Supervisors

AK 	Andy Keefe (Freedom from Torture) AKEEFE@freedomfromtorture.org 
AS	Andrew Shepherd (ODI a.shepherd@odi.org.uk )
CB	Chris Bonfiglioli (Doctors of the World cbonfiglioli@doctorsoftheworld.org.uk)
NF 	Nathan Ford (MSF) Nathan.Ford@msf.org
PD	Philipp Du Cross  philipp.ducros@london.msf.org
PH 	Pamela Hepple  pamela.hepple@london.msf.org
RR	Rebecca Rees (Institute of Education R.Rees@ioe.ac.uk ) 
RS	Ruby Siddiqui (MSF) Ruby.SIDDIQUI@london.msf.org

